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2021-2022 Phone Email
Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com
Erin Meyer 925-963-2198 erin@meyerca.com

Kids are Talking
Graphics Jean Lee 916-947-6121 jsu611@yahoo.com
Directory Christine Hoffman 925-786-6034 christy1a@aol.com
Exceptional Education Liaison

Christine White 925-683-9335 christine_f_white@yahoo.com
Lauren Ghio 925-999-5722 laurenghio@gmail.com
Alison Stracke 925-406-9647 bruinal925@gmail.com
Gabby Slivka 925-819-8214 gfslivka@gmail.com
Joëlle Baldwin 310-562-2281 joelle.baldwin@gmail.com

Cami Severson 925-451-3165 camiseverson@gmail.com
Emergency Preparedness Christine White 925-683-9335 christine_f_white@yahoo.com
Family Engagement & Parent Education
Vision/Hearing Screening Marina Kol 925-348-5373 marinagkol@gmail.com
Red Ribbon Week Cara Gamble 949-290-0046 carakerr@gmail.com
5th Grade Health Night Sarah Alling 415-244-5462 allingsa@gmail.com
Morning Mile Greg Hashimoto 310-780-5302 highlander95_98@yahoo.com
SLAM Coordinator Rita Birk 650-823-5562 birkrita@gmail.com
SLAM Committee - Research Projects
SLAM Committee - Science Jean Lee 916-947-6121 jsu611@yahoo.com

Christiana Leung 925-413-0656 analeung817@yahoo.com
Jen Prindiville (BoB) 925-683-9127 jenprindiville@gmail.com

SLAM Committee - Art Cami Severson 925-451-3165 camiseverson@gmail.com

Maggie Torres (MO) 925-786-5188 meg9222@hotmail.com

Kristina Buskirk 650-380-1300 kristinabuskirk@gmail.com
Erin Meyer 925-963-2198 erin@meyerca.com
Evangeline Lau 510-825-1650 lauevangeline@yahoo.com
Jennifer O'Leary 925-487-6536
Jennifer Cook 925-817-014 jniferk@yahoo.com

Corporate Sponsorship Kay McCormack 510-207-1067 katerinitsa@aol.com
Dana Claffey 925-407-7178 dana.claffey@gmail.com
Erin Meyer 925-963-2198 erin@meyerca.com

Run for Education Jean Lee 916-947-6121 jsu611@yahoo.com
Christine Hoffman 925-786-6034 christy1a@aol.com
Catherine Sjoberg 617-620-7033 catmsjoberg@gmail.com
Jenny Moreno 925-336-6266 jfamamoreno@gmail.com
Christine White 925-683-9335 christine_f_white@yahoo.com

Corinne Blair 973-219-3757 corsu@optonline.net
Reflections Art Contest Cami Severson 925-451-3165 camiseverson@gmail.com
Student Art Display Erin Olsen 415-699-0917 erinolsen7@gmail.com

2nd VP Ways & Means

Fun Run

Family Game Night

Shark Shop

Yearbook Coordinators

3rd VP Programs

SLAM Committee - Math

Position
President
EVP

Secretary
Treasurer
Auditor
Financial Secretary
Parliamentarian

1st VP Health & Wellness

SLAM Committee - Language
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PresidentVariety Show Director Laurie Campbell 310-666-6363 dancelm@mac.com

Festival Around the World
Words Matter Week
African American Museum Asia Plahar 510-359-9311 asiaandhector@gmail.com
Sister School Kim Eves 702-290-1943 kimberlyeves@yahoo.com

Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com
Desare Kallingal 925-997-9431 dkallingal@gmail.com

Kim Eves 702-290-1943 kimberlyeves@yahoo.com
Lauren Ghio 925-999-5722 laurenghio@gmail.com
Alison Stracke 925-406-9647 bruinal925@gmail.com

Registration Chair Jackie Lee 925-856-2815 jackiewn@comcast.net
Christine Hoffman 925-786-6034 christy1a@aol.com
Catherine Sjoberg 617-620-7033 catmsjoberg@gmail.com
Lin Swenson 650-353-1339 foodartist39@gmail.com

Room Parent Coordinator Kelly Virgillito 650-520-5123 kellyvirgillito@gmail.com
5th Grade Coordinator Jen Prindiville 925-683-9127 jenprindiville@gmail.com
Halloween Candy Donations

Jenny Moreno 925-336-6266 jfamamoreno@gmail.com
Jen Prindiville 925-683-9127 jenprindiville@gmail.com
Jenny Moreno 925-336-6266 jfamamoreno@gmail.com
Jen Prindiville 925-683-9127 jenprindiville@gmail.com
Jenny Moreno 925-336-6266 jfamamoreno@gmail.com
Jen Prindiville 925-683-9127 jenprindiville@gmail.com
Laura Savage 760-224-4584 laura@cadoro.us
Carrie Butz 415-235-2621 carriebutz@yahoo.com
Avi Banaranaike 925-658-8577 avanthibandaranaike@gmail.com
Jenna Mesic 650-533-1510 jlmesic@gmail.com
Lisa Comeau 925-785-7042 comeaurx@gmail.com
Lin Swenson 650-353-1339 foodartist39@gmail.com
Chris Moreno 925-683-4261 cmoreno5@aol.com
Lin Swenson 650-353-1339 foodartist39@gmail.com

Library Liaison Phyllis Acon 925-708-4454 phyllis.acon@gmail.com
Music Liaison
Deep - TK
Deep - K Cami Severson 925-451-3165 camiseverson@gmail.com
Deep - 1st
Deep - 2nd Gabby Slivka 925- 819-8214 gfslivka@gmail.com
Deep - 3rd
Deep - 4th Lauren Ghio 925-999-5722 laurenghio@gmail.com
Deep - 5th Leslie Cruz 209-406-7520 lfm.cruz@gmail.com
Deep - PTA/Shark Fund

Field Day

Staff Appreciation

Teacher Luncheons

Beautification

5th VP Legislation

Dedication Project

Book Swap Coordinator

4th VP Volunteers

Membership /Lunch in Style

New Families Chair

5th Grade Finale
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President

Carnival Chair Meghan Gates 925-389-6159 meghanmollygates@gmail.com
Spirit Week and Events
Sycamore Socials
Raffle/Teacher Donations
Grade Level Packages Coordinator
Graphics

Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com
Alison Stracke 925-406-9647 bruinal925@gmail.comFund A Need

Auction Support Committee


